GHC EVENTS CALENDAR - 2025 JULY

Sunday

GHC Office
Hours
weekdays:
8-12:30 / 1-4pm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

GHC Office

Closed Weds.

12:30-4pm

to be announced in

Thursday
Watch
for a
Board Meeting

July

Friday

Saturday

Re-POST
July.11.2025

29

30

1
Canada DAY !!

3

4
Independence
DAY !!

5
10:00am Coffee
w Eddie

Titan will attend

10

11

12
10:00am Coffee
w Eddie

13

14 WATER
SHUT-Off
10:00-12:00 noon

15

16

17

18

19
10:00am Coffee
w Eddie

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
10:00am Coffee
w Eddie

27

28

29

30

31

1 AUGUST

AC Payment Due

Date

2
10:00am Coffee
w Eddie

See below for more information...

Important upcoming Dates — on ZOOM




GHC EVENTS CALENDAR - 2025 JULY

e July: Board Meeting - to be announced 10am ET on Zoom. Watch for a date.

Future Board and Workshop Meeting Dates:
July - AlJuly meeting will be announced once determined due to a few outstanding Agenda items.

August - Neither Workshop nor Board Meeting Scheduled, per GHC SOP. A Meeting can be called if necessary.

. September 11,2025 - Workshop
September 25, 2025 - Board Meeting

« October 16, 2025 - Workshop
October 30, 2025 - Board Meeting

e November 13, 2025 - Workshop
November 26, 2025 - Board Meeting — Note: held on Wednesday due to Thursday Thanksgiving holiday.

December - Neither Workshop nor Board Meeting Scheduled, per GHC SOP. A Meeting can be called if necessary.



