	GHC EVENTS CALENDAR – 2025 JULY					
Sunday GHC Office Hours weekdays: 8-12:30 / 1-4pm	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday GHC Office Closed Weds. 12:30-4pm	Thursday Watch for a Board Meeting to be announced in July	Friday	Saturday Re-POST July.11.2025
29	30	1 Canada DAY !!	2	3	4 Independence DAY !!	5 10:00am Coffee w Eddie Titan will attend
6	7	8	9	10	11	12 10:00am Coffee w Eddie
13	14 WATER SHUT-Off 10:00-12:00 noon	15	16	17	18	19 10:00am Coffee w Eddie
20	21	22	23	24	25	26 10:00am Coffee w Eddie
27	28	29	30	31	1 AUGUST AC Payment Due Date	2 10:00am Coffee w Eddie



See below for more information...

**Important upcoming Dates – on ZOOM** 

• July: **Board Meeting** - to be announced 10am ET on Zoom. Watch for a **date**.

## **Future Board and Workshop Meeting Dates:**

July - A July meeting will be announced once determined due to a few outstanding Agenda items.

August - Neither Workshop nor Board Meeting Scheduled, per GHC SOP. A Meeting can be called if necessary.

- September 11, 2025 Workshop
  September 25, 2025 Board Meeting
- October 16, 2025 Workshop
  October 30, 2025 Board Meeting
- November 13, 2025 Workshop November 26, 2025 - Board Meeting – Note: held on Wednesday due to Thursday Thanksgiving holiday.

**December** - Neither Workshop nor Board Meeting Scheduled, per GHC SOP. A Meeting can be called if necessary.